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Jump to Emeritus faculty
B
Corey Blount
Instructor in American Sign Language Interpreting Minor
NE 1403 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
corey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Bryan Bowen
Adjunct Instructor in Communication Sciences & Disorders
NE1200 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
bebowen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7271
Ronda Ann Bryan
Instructor in American Sign Language Interpreting Minor
NE1555 South Oxford Center
University, MS 38677
rbryan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2977
Jump to index
C
Christy Lynn Coker
Speech/Language Pathologist and Instructor
NE1109 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
clcoker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5127
Kris Colvin
Adjunct Instructor in Communication Sciences and Disorders
1200 South Oxford Campus
Oxford, MS 38655
kmcolvin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7271
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Jump to index
E
Lea Helen Evans
Visiting Clinical Assistant Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
NE1200 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
lhevans1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7271
Jump to index
G
Chaya Guntupalli
Professor of Communications Sciences & Disorders
NE 1113 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
cdguntup@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7652
Jump to index
H
Carolyn Wiles Higdon
Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
308 George Hall
University, MS 38677
chigdon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5122
Jump to index
I
Toshikazu Ikuta
Associate Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
NE1610 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
tikuta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5121
Jump to index
L
Dee Lance
Chair of Communication Sciences and Disorders
South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
dmlance@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
M
Kim McCullough
Adjunct Professor of Communication Sciences and Disorders
NE1200 South Oxford Center
Oxford, MS 38655
kcmccull@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7271
Haley McGee Messersmith
Adjunct Instructor in Communication Sciences & Disorders
SOC NE 1200
Oxford, MS 38655
hemcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7652
Jump to index
P
Hyejin Park
Assistant Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
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2301 S. Lamar Blvd, Ofc NE1595
University, MS 38677
hpark11@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3221
Jump to index
S
Gregory John Snyder
Associate Professor of Communication Sciences & Disorders
George Hall
University, MS 38677
gsnyder@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1202
Jump to index
W
Summer Waldrip
Instructor in Communication Sciences and Disorders
NE1405 South Oxford Center
University, MS 38677
summer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900
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Jump to current faculty
K
Gloria D Kellum
Vice Chancellor Emerita for Univ Relations and Professor
303 GEORGE HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gloriak@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Jump to index
L
Rebecca Lowe
Clinical Associate Professor Emerita and Co-Director of Speech & Hearing Clinic
NE 1585 South Oxford Ctr
University, MS 38677
rl1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7574
Jump to index
W
JULIET H WALTON
Associate Professor Emerita of Communicative Disorders and Research Scientist of the Center for Speech and Hearing Research
308 GEORGE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cdwalton@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5127
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